FortiDDoSTM
DDoS Attack Mitigation Appliances
The Ever-changing DDoS Attack
Distributed Denial of Service (DDoS) attacks continue to remain the top threat to IT
security and have evolved in almost every way to do what they do best: shut down
your vital online services. Never has a problem been so dynamic and broad-based
without being tied to one particular technology. There is almost an unlimited array of

without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FDD3	 FDDoS-4812-DAT-R8-201407
order information
Product SKU Description
FortiDDoS-400B FDD-400B DDOS Protection Appliance — 8x Shared Media pairs (including 8x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8x GE SFP slots). 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports.
Includes 480 GB SSD default storage. Up to 4 Gbps throughput.
FRPS-100 FRPS-100 Redundant AC power supply for FortiDDoS-400B/FortiDDoS-800B
FC-10-04H00-140-02-DD IP Reputation Service for FortiDDoS-400B
FC-10-04H00-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-04H00-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiDDoS-800B FDD-800B DDOS Protection Appliance — 8x Shared Media pairs (including 8x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8x GE SFP slots). 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports.
Includes 512 GB SSD default storage. Up to 8 Gbps throughput.
FRPS-100 FRPS-100 Redundant AC power supply for FortiDDoS-400B/FortiDDoS-800B
FC-10-08H00-140-02-DD IP Reputation Service for FortiDDoS-800B
FC-10-08H00-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-08H00-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiDDoS-1000B FDD-1000B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ DDoS Defense Port (can also support GE SFPs), 2x Gigabit RJ45 Management Ports,
Dual AC Power Supply. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. Up to 12 Gbps full duplex throughput.
FC-10-01K00-140-02-DD IP Reputation Service for FortiDDoS-1000B
FC-10-01K00-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-01K00-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiDDoS-2000B FDD-2000B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ DDoS Defense Port (can also support GE SFPs), 2 x 10 Gigabit Ethernet LC Port pairs
with optical bypass, 2x Gigabit RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC Power Supply. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. Up to 24 Gbps full duplex throughput.
FC-10-02K00-140-02-DD IP Reputation Service for FortiDDoS-2000B
FC-10-02K00-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-02K00-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiDDoS Compatible Transceivers SKU Description
FortiDDoS Transceivers FG-TRAN-LX Transceiver LX module for all FortiDDoS models with SFP interfaces with LC connector
FG-TRAN-GC Transceiver Base-T (Copper) module for all FortiDDoS models with SFP interfaces, supports 1000Base-T only
FG-TRAN-SX Transceiver SX module for all FortiDDoS models with SFP interfaces